SEC. DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAYA

Affiliated to C.B.S.E.Delhi Up to +2 Level

S.No. Name of Holidays Date Days No. of
Days
1 Good Friday 02-04-2021 Friday 1
2 Ramnavmi 21-04-2021 Wednesday 1
3 Id-Ul-Fitre 14-05-2021 Friday 1
4 Summer Vacation 17-05-2021 to 17-06-2021 | Mon.toThurs 31
5 Id-ul-Juha 21-07-2021 Wednesday 1
6 Independence Day 15-08-2021 Sunday 1
7 Muharram 20-08-2021 Friday 1
8 Raksha Bandhan 22-08-2021 Sunday 1
9 Janmasthami 30-08-2021 Monday 1
10 Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2021 Saturday 1
11 Durga Puja 12-10-2021 to 16-10-2021 | Tues to Sat. 0S5
12 Deepawali,Dwatpuja | 02-11-2021 to 11-11-2021 Tues to 10
& Chhath Thurs
13 X-Mas 25-12-2021 Saturday 1
14 Winter Break T -
135 Makar Sankranti 14-01-2022 Friday 1
16 Republic Day 26-01-2022 Wednesday 1
17 Basant Panchami 05-02-2022 Saturday 1
18 Maha Shiv Ratri 01-03-2022 Tuesday 1
19 Holi 16-03-2022 to 22-03-2022 | Wed to Tues 07
° Subject to last minute change

School” Fﬁnction

Independence Day , Teacher’s Day , Children’s Day Annual Function , Republic Day.
There will be three discretionary (VIP) holidays to be decided by the Principal with
the consent of the management.

'School/Academic Calendar 2021-22

Note :-

15™ April :
Periodic Test (PT1 + PT2)

New Academic Session Begins.
April 2021 to Aug 2021

(PT3 + PT4) Oct. 2021 to Feb. 2022
Term 1 (Half Yearly) Sept. 2021
Term II (Annual) March 2022
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